STATUTORY INSTRUMENTS

2016 No. 370

COPYRIGHT

The Copyright (Cayman Islands) (Amendment) Order 2016

Made - - - 15th March 2016

Coming into force in accordance with article 1

THE COPYRIGHT (CAYMAN ISLANDS) (AMENDMENT) ORDER 2016

- 1. Citation and Commencement
- Amendments to the Schedule to the Copyright (Cayman Islands) Order 2015
- 3. Part 2 of the Schedule to the Copyright (Cayman Islands)...
- 4. In paragraph 3 insert after (b)—(c) references to "educational...
- 5. Insert after paragraph 3— Section 13A applies with the omission in subsection (2) of...
- 6. In paragraph 8 for (b) substitute— (b) with the substitution...
- 7. In paragraph 13 for (b) substitute— (b) with the substitution...
- 8. For paragraph 14 substitute—Section 53 applies—(a) with the omission in subsection (1)(a)—...
- 9. Omit paragraph 15.
- 10. In paragraph 16 for (b) substitute— (b) with the substitution...
- 11. In paragraph 17 for subsection 69(4) as modified substitute—
- 12. For paragraph 18 substitute—Section 73 applies—(a) with the substitution for subsections (6),...
- 13. For paragraph 20 substitute— Section 81(6) applies— (a) with the insertion at the end...
- 14. In paragraph 22 omit the words "under the Commissions of...
- 15. In paragraph 24 for (c) substitute—(c) with the substitution...
- 16. In paragraph 27 for sub-paragraph (d) substitute—
- 17. In paragraph 29 in (b), after "(3A)," insert "(3B,)".
- 18. In paragraph 30 for (b) substitute— (b) with the substitution...
- 19. For paragraph 35 substitute Section 116 applies— (a) with the reference to subsidiaries in...
- 20. For paragraph 37 substitute— Section 116D applies with the substitution for subsections (4) and...
- 21. In paragraph 39 for (b) substitute— (b) with the substitution...
- 22. In paragraph 41 for (b) substitute— (b) with the substitution...

Status: This is the original version (as it was originally made). This item of legislation is currently only available in its original format.

- 23. In paragraph 42 for (b) substitute— (b) with the substitution...
- 24. In paragraph 44— (a) for sections 145(2) and (3) as...
- 25. In paragraph 45 for "paragraph (ca)" substitute "paragraphs (ca) and...
- 26. In paragraph 46 for section 150(5) as modified substitute—
- 27. In paragraph 51 for sub-paragraph (c) substitute—
- 28. In paragraph 52 for section 160(5) as modified substitute—
- 29. For paragraph 53 substitute— Section 163 applies— (a) with references to "Her Majesty" being...
- 30. Paragraph 54 is amended as follows—(a) for sub-paragraph (a)...
- 31. Paragraph 55 is amended as follows—(a) for section 168(5)...
- 32. After paragraph 55 insert— Section 170 applies— (a) with the reference in subsection (2)to...
- 33. In paragraph 56 for sub-paragraph (c) substitute—
- 34. In paragraph 57 for section 174(7) as modified substitute—
- 35. In paragraph 59 insert after sub-paragraph (a)—
- 36. After paragraph 59 insert— Schedule ZA1 applies— (a) with the omission of paragraph 1(2);...
- 37. In paragraph 60 for sub-paragraph (b) substitute—
- 38. For paragraph 64 substitute—Paragraph 19 of Schedule 1 applies with the omission of...
- 39. For paragraph 68 substitute— Paragraph 40(1)(b) applies with the substitution of the words "Laws"...
- 40. In paragraph 69 for "Acts" substitute "Laws". Signature Explanatory Note